Islemciler

Uriin
INTEL CORE i5-11400F 2.6Ghz 12MB 1200p

11.Nesil FANLI VGASIZ

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-11400 2.60Ghz 12MB 1200p
11.Nesil TRAY FANSIZ

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 35MB AM4 65W FANLI

AMD RYZEN 5 4650G PRO MPK 3.7GHZ AM4 MPK
ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 206MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE i5-12600K 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY FANSIZ

INTEL CORE i5-12600K 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 32MB AM5 Tray
islemci

AMD Ryzen 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 8 Cekirdek 96MB
Tray

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X TRAY 3.7GHZ 35MB AM4 65W

AMD RYZEN 7 5800X3D TRAY 3.4GHZ 96MB AM4
105W FANSIZ

Marka

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

210,00
usb

229,95
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

341,25
usb

376,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb



INTEL CORE I7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB TRAY

AMD Ryzen 9 7900 3.70GHz 12 (Cekirdek Tray
Islemci

AMD RYZEN 7 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE 17-14700K 3.4Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHZ 76MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 5900X TRAY 3.7/4.8GHz AM4 FANSIZ

AMD Ryzen 9 7950X3D 4.20GHz 16 Cekirdek
128MB Tray Islemci

INTEL CORE 1i9-12900KF 3.20Ghz 306MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE 1i9-12900K 3.20Ghz 30MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE I9-14900KS 3.20GHZ (MAX.6.2GHZ)
BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHz 65W AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X MPK 3.7GHZ 35MB AM4 MPK
ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 5900X 3.7GHZ 70MB AM4 105W
FANSIZ

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

429,45
usb

429,45
usb

439,95
usb

492,45
usb

523,95
usb

540,75
usb

651,00
usb

796,95
usb

840,00
usb

882,00
usb

891,45
usb

229,95
usb

334,95
usb

418,95
usb



AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHZ 64MB AM5 MPK Amd 0 418,95

usb
AMD RYZEN 7 5800X3D 4 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI Amd 0 628,95
usb
- INTEL CORE 19-14900KF 3.2Ghz 36MB 1700p Intel 0 691,95
intel 14.NESIL USD
INTEL CORE i9-14900K 3.2GHz 36MB 1700p Intel 0 733,95
14 .Nesil usb
INTEL CORE 19-14900F 3.2Ghz 36MB 1700p Intel 0 733,95
14 .NESIL usb
INTEL CORE 19-13900 2.0Ghz 36MB 1700p Intel 0 740,25
13.Nesil usb
INTEL CORE 19-14900 3.20GHz 36MB 1700p Intel 0 796,95
14 .NESIL usb
AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX Amd 0 849,45

usb



